xebec adsorption inc.  |  730 Boul. Industriel, Blainville (Quebec) CANADA J7C 3V4
Toll Free: 1-877-GO-XEBEC  |  Phone: (450) 979-8700  |  Fax: (450) 979-7869  |  Email: sales@xebecinc.com
engineered flanged filters
Xebec’s criteria for the economical choice of a filter are:
• �High flow capabilities
• �Low differential pressure
• �High dirt-holding capacity by integrating the
prefilter medium with the final filtration layers

• Activated carbon tower
• Certifications: Lloyd’s Register, ABS, CRN, CPV
How to order:
Model:		  XT   Inline
		  XZ   Freestanding
Filter Model:	 1. Determine flow and minimum operating pressure
		  2. Convert minimum operating pressure as per Table A
		  3. �Use formula to calculate filter capacity required:
flow (scfm) ÷ conversion factor (f)
		  4. Use calculated flow to select filter size
		  Example:
		  1. Flow 875 scfm @ 45 psig
		  2. 45 psig = 0.5 factor
		  3. 875 scfm ÷ 0.5 = 1750
		  4. 1750 = Filter Size 0402
		  Filter Element Grade
Filter Series:	 PEC	� High efficiency coalescing 0.01 micron
(standard prefilter)
	 AEC	� Coalescing to 1.0 micron
(coarse prefilter)
	 AEP	� Dust particle down to 1.0 micron
(standard afterfilter)
	 PEP	� Dust particle down to 0.01 micron
(high efficiency afterfilter)
	 ACC	� Activated carbon
Design Pressure:	 18   �260 psig (18 bar g)
(higher pressure consult factory)
Differential Pressure Gauge Type:	 D   Differential pressure gauge
				    N   No differential pressure gauge
Drain Type:	 X   Without drain
		  F	 Standard float drain
		  M	 Manual drain valve
		  E	 Zero-loss electronic drain
XT
PEC
18
O4O2
D
F
XT O4O2 PEC FSX 18 D FOrder example:
4
xebec adsorption inc.  |  730 Boul. Industriel, Blainville (Quebec) CANADA J7C 3V4
Toll Free: 1-877-GO-XEBEC  |  Phone: (450) 979-8700  |  Fax: (450) 979-7869  |  Email: sales@xebecinc.com
engineered flanged filters
Filter Model and Conversion Factor Tables
FSX Series XT Inline Filter
Filter
Model
Flow Capacity @
100 psig / 7 bar g
Inlet/Outlet
Connection
150# Flg
Drain
Connection
NPT
Dimensions
Design
Pressure
Weight
Filter
Element
Quantity/
Type
A  B C D
scfm Nm³/hr in in in mm in mm in mm in mm psig bar g lbs kg
0201 875 1382 2 1/2 15 381 47 7⁄8 1216 8 ½ 216 26 660 260 17.9 120 54 1x3075